
GALLIPOLI Centro 2500

11/08/2024 12:00

snalsea.aics.it

Note:

Pag: 1 / 2

Pos Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 2 NARDO GABRIELE M JUNIOR 1 SNALSEA 00:37:09.938

2 9 LAGHEZZA NATALE M SENIOR 2 1 SNALSEA 00:00:53.747 00:38:03.685

3 15 GRECO EMANUELE M SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:00:55.999 00:38:05.937

4 3 MASSAFRA FRANCESCO M JUNIOR 2 SNALSEA 00:00:56.749 00:38:06.687

5 4 PATRUNO ANDREA
VITTORIO

M RAGAZZI 1 SNALSEA 00:00:58.502 00:38:08.440

6 6 PEPE FRANCESCO M SENIOR 1 1 SNALSEA 00:05:42.465 00:42:52.403

7 13 VENUTO ALBERTO M SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:05:43.722 00:42:53.660

8 5 VERGARO ANDRE' ANTONIO M RAGAZZI 2 SNALSEA 00:05:44.470 00:42:54.408

9 1 ZAMBETTI ELENA F ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:05:48.718 00:42:58.656

10 16 VINCI BENEDETTO M SENIOR 4 2 SNALSEA 00:05:54.469 00:43:04.407

11 21 PEGOIANI MARILISA F SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:06:03.472 00:43:13.410

12 11 DE PACE ANDREA M SENIOR 3 2 SNALSEA 00:06:10.227 00:43:20.165

13 18 D'ALOIA CLAUDIO M SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:06:31.730 00:43:41.668

14 40 SGARRA RICCARDO M SENIOR 9 1 SNALSEA 00:06:38.981 00:43:48.919

15 29 TINELLI ANTONIO M SENIOR 8 1 SNALSEA 00:07:08.483 00:44:18.421

16 12 BOCCI GIUDITTA F SENIOR 3 1 SNALSEA 00:07:32.475 00:44:42.413

17 17 UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO M SENIOR 4 3 SNALSEA 00:08:26.199 00:45:36.137

18 20 SEMERARO PIERANGELO M SENIOR 5 2 SNALSEA 00:09:02.959 00:46:12.897

19 23 LEGROTTAGLIE GRAZIA F SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:11:02.178 00:48:12.116

20 27 SCARPINA MARCO M SENIOR 7 1 SNALSEA 00:11:06.178 00:48:16.116

21 31 PATRUNO ALESSANDRO M SENIOR 8 2 SNALSEA 00:11:09.185 00:48:19.123

22 28 WALKER BERNARD PATRICK M SENIOR 8 3 SNALSEA 00:11:10.178 00:48:20.116

23 26 ONGARO GIACOMO M SENIOR 7 2 SNALSEA 00:11:10.185 00:48:20.123

24 14 TROIANI SABRINA F SENIOR 4 1 SNALSEA 00:11:11.428 00:48:21.366

25 25 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M SENIOR 6 1 SNALSEA 00:11:17.677 00:48:27.615

26 38 DE PACE DOMENICO M SENIOR 9 2 SNALSEA 00:15:28.890 00:52:38.828
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27 32 DIEGOLI FRANCESCO M SENIOR 8 4 SNALSEA 00:15:47.384 00:52:57.322

28 37 VERGARO GIUSEPPE M SENIOR 9 3 SNALSEA 00:15:53.632 00:53:03.570

29 22 LAFUENTI LUCA M SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:16:47.640 00:53:57.578

30 8 GALANTE RAISSA F SENIOR 2 1 SNALSEA 00:17:17.866 00:54:27.804

31 39 DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO M SENIOR 9 4 SNALSEA 00:17:45.364 00:54:55.302

32 30 LAZZARI ORONZO M SENIOR 8 5 SNALSEA 00:17:50.616 00:55:00.554

33 19 MANNI ROBERTA F SENIOR 5 1 SNALSEA 00:17:52.618 00:55:02.556

34 10 DE ANGELIS CORVI VITO M SENIOR 3 3 SNALSEA 00:21:16.611 00:58:26.549

35 33 DE GIORGI ROBERTO M SENIOR 8 6 SNALSEA 00:23:09.349 01:00:19.287

36 36 GALLI PIERANGELO M SENIOR 9 5 SNALSEA 00:25:05.827 01:02:15.765

37 35 GIACOMELLI LUCIA F SENIOR 9 1 SNALSEA 00:25:08.077 01:02:18.015

38 24 PINTO IMERIO M SENIOR 6 3 SNALSEA 00:32:26.529 01:09:36.467

39 34 GUERRIERO ANTONIO M SENIOR 9 6 SNALSEA 00:37:40.715 01:14:50.653

40 7 SIGNORELLI ERCOLE M SENIOR 11 1 SNALSEA 00:45:15.165 01:22:25.103
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CAT: ESORDIENTI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 1 ZAMBETTI ELENA F 21/05/2011 ESORDIENTI 1 SNALSEA 00:42:58.656

CAT: SENIOR 2
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 8 GALANTE RAISSA F 31/07/1996 SENIOR 2 6 SNALSEA 00:11:29.148 00:54:27.804

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 12 BOCCI GIUDITTA F 22/01/1991 SENIOR 3 3 SNALSEA 00:01:43.757 00:44:42.413

CAT: SENIOR 4
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 14 TROIANI SABRINA F 03/08/1985 SENIOR 4 5 SNALSEA 00:05:22.710 00:48:21.366

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 19 MANNI ROBERTA F 02/10/1983 SENIOR 5 7 SNALSEA 00:12:03.900 00:55:02.556

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 21 PEGOIANI MARILISA F 16/06/1976 SENIOR 6 2 SNALSEA 00:00:14.754 00:43:13.410

2 23 LEGROTTAGLIE GRAZIA F 14/07/1977 SENIOR 6 4 SNALSEA 00:05:13.460 00:48:12.116

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 35 GIACOMELLI LUCIA F 14/06/1962 SENIOR 9 8 SNALSEA 00:19:19.359 01:02:18.015
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CAT: JUNIOR
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 2 NARDO GABRIELE M 12/11/2005 JUNIOR 1 SNALSEA 00:37:09.938

2 3 MASSAFRA FRANCESCO M 20/09/2005 JUNIOR 4 SNALSEA 00:00:56.749 00:38:06.687

CAT: RAGAZZI
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 4 PATRUNO ANDREA
VITTORIO

M 10/08/2009 RAGAZZI 5 SNALSEA 00:00:58.502 00:38:08.440

2 5 VERGARO ANDRE' ANTONIO M 21/09/2010 RAGAZZI 8 SNALSEA 00:05:44.470 00:42:54.408

CAT: SENIOR 1
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 6 PEPE FRANCESCO M 24/02/2004 SENIOR 1 6 SNALSEA 00:05:42.465 00:42:52.403

CAT: SENIOR 11
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 7 SIGNORELLI ERCOLE M 08/03/1951 SENIOR
11

32 SNALSEA 00:45:15.165 01:22:25.103

CAT: SENIOR 2
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 9 LAGHEZZA NATALE M 01/05/1997 SENIOR 2 2 SNALSEA 00:00:53.747 00:38:03.685

CAT: SENIOR 3
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 13 VENUTO ALBERTO M 06/07/1990 SENIOR 3 7 SNALSEA 00:05:43.722 00:42:53.660

2 11 DE PACE ANDREA M 15/02/1990 SENIOR 3 10 SNALSEA 00:06:10.227 00:43:20.165

3 10 DE ANGELIS CORVI VITO M 30/04/1994 SENIOR 3 27 SNALSEA 00:21:16.611 00:58:26.549
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CAT: SENIOR 4
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 15 GRECO EMANUELE M 25/10/1986 SENIOR 4 3 SNALSEA 00:00:55.999 00:38:05.937

2 16 VINCI BENEDETTO M 17/03/1986 SENIOR 4 9 SNALSEA 00:05:54.469 00:43:04.407

3 17 UNGARO ANDREA ANTONIO M 16/12/1985 SENIOR 4 14 SNALSEA 00:08:26.199 00:45:36.137

CAT: SENIOR 5
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 18 D'ALOIA CLAUDIO M 01/12/1981 SENIOR 5 11 SNALSEA 00:06:31.730 00:43:41.668

2 20 SEMERARO PIERANGELO M 20/10/1983 SENIOR 5 15 SNALSEA 00:09:02.959 00:46:12.897

CAT: SENIOR 6
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 25 SIMONETTI EMANUELE M 04/11/1975 SENIOR 6 20 SNALSEA 00:11:17.677 00:48:27.615

2 22 LAFUENTI LUCA M 03/03/1975 SENIOR 6 24 SNALSEA 00:16:47.640 00:53:57.578

3 24 PINTO IMERIO M 28/11/1979 SENIOR 6 30 SNALSEA 00:32:26.529 01:09:36.467

CAT: SENIOR 7
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 27 SCARPINA MARCO M 27/08/1971 SENIOR 7 16 SNALSEA 00:11:06.178 00:48:16.116

2 26 ONGARO GIACOMO M 07/08/1970 SENIOR 7 19 SNALSEA 00:11:10.185 00:48:20.123

CAT: SENIOR 8
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 29 TINELLI ANTONIO M 21/11/1967 SENIOR 8 13 SNALSEA 00:07:08.483 00:44:18.421

2 31 PATRUNO ALESSANDRO M 09/10/1968 SENIOR 8 17 SNALSEA 00:11:09.185 00:48:19.123

3 28 WALKER BERNARD PATRICK M 27/11/1968 SENIOR 8 18 SNALSEA 00:11:10.178 00:48:20.116
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4 32 DIEGOLI FRANCESCO M 31/12/1967 SENIOR 8 22 SNALSEA 00:15:47.384 00:52:57.322

5 30 LAZZARI ORONZO M 03/12/1969 SENIOR 8 26 SNALSEA 00:17:50.616 00:55:00.554

6 33 DE GIORGI ROBERTO M 10/08/1965 SENIOR 8 28 SNALSEA 00:23:09.349 01:00:19.287

CAT: SENIOR 9
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 40 SGARRA RICCARDO M 01/03/1961 SENIOR 9 12 SNALSEA 00:06:38.981 00:43:48.919

2 38 DE PACE DOMENICO M 25/02/1962 SENIOR 9 21 SNALSEA 00:15:28.890 00:52:38.828

3 37 VERGARO GIUSEPPE M 18/12/1962 SENIOR 9 23 SNALSEA 00:15:53.632 00:53:03.570

4 39 DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO M 02/02/1964 SENIOR 9 25 SNALSEA 00:17:45.364 00:54:55.302

5 36 GALLI PIERANGELO M 23/06/1963 SENIOR 9 29 SNALSEA 00:25:05.827 01:02:15.765

6 34 GUERRIERO ANTONIO M 14/05/1962 SENIOR 9 31 SNALSEA 00:37:40.715 01:14:50.653


